
LEEB Rundstreckentrophy

19 - 20 May 2017
Result of Qualifying 2
FIA CEZ Formula

Red Bull Ring  - 4318 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name / Entrant Fastest In DiffGap Km/hCls PICCar Laps
99 Andrea Cola (ITA) 1:27.555 9  1 177.54F3 1Dallara 312 Mercedes

Monolite Racing
13

44 Sandro Zeller (CHE) 1:28.065 12 0.510 2 0.510 176.52F3 2Dallara 306 Volkswagen
Jo Zeller Racing

13

33 Philipp Regensperger (GER) 1:28.320 6 0.255 3 0.765 176.01F3 3Dallara 305 Opel
Franz Woess Racing

9

3 Marcel Tobler (CHE) 1:28.486 13 0.166 4 0.931 175.68F3 4Dallara 308 Mercedes
Jo Zeller Racing

13

22 Alex Karkosik (POL) 1:28.537 8 0.051 5 0.982 175.57F3 5Dallara 308
AS Motorsport

9

11 Kurt Boehlen (CHE) 1:28.925 10 0.388 6 1.370 174.81F3 6Dallara 308 Opel
Franz Woess Racing

10

212 Paolo Brajnik (ITA) 1:29.242 9 0.317 7 1.687 174.19F3 7Dallara 308 Volkswagen
Franz Woess Racing

12

46 János Magyar (HUN) 1:29.312 11 0.070 8 1.757 174.05E2-2000 1Formula Masters Tatuus Honda

Magyar Racing Team
12

28 Dino Rasero (ITA) 1:29.632 12 0.320 9 2.077 173.43F3 8Dallara 308 Fiat
Puresport

13

1 Angelique Germann (GER) 1:29.839 12 0.207 10 2.284 173.03F3 9Dallara 308 Opel
Franz Woess Racing

12

96 Mirecki Bartlomiej (POL) 1:30.760 6 0.921 11 3.205 171.27E2-2000 2FR 2.0
BM Racing Team

7

8 Manfred Lang (AUT) 1:31.738 11 0.978 12 4.183 169.45F3 10Dallara 305 Opel
LS-Performance

11

10 Dr. Ulrich Drechsler (GER) 1:32.240 11 0.502 13 4.685 168.53F3 11Dallara 305 Opel
Franz Woess Racing

12

89 Petr Samek (CZE) 1:32.367 5 0.127 14 4.812 168.29E2-2000 3Formel Renault 2.0 7

5 Luca Iannaccone (AUT) 1:32.967 8 0.600 15 5.412 167.21F3 12Dallara 308 Opel
Franz Woess Racing

11

72 Antonin Sus (CZE) 1:33.029 9 0.062 16 5.474 167.10F3 13Dallara 302 Opel
Fras-Motorsport

10

13 Petr Semerad (CZE) 1:33.526 10 0.497 17 5.971 166.21F4 1Formel 4
Krenek Motorsport

11

35 Thomas Aregger (CHE) 1:33.911 6 0.385 18 6.356 165.53FR 1Tatuus FR 2.0
Equipe Bernoise

7

18 Vladimir Netusil (CZE) 1:33.990 11 0.079 19 6.435 165.39E2-2000 4Formel Ranault 2.0 12

78 Franz Xaver Guggemos (GER) 1:35.305 11 1.315 20 7.750 163.11F3 14Dallara 397 Opel
Franz Xaver Guggemos

12

24 Christian Wachter (GER) 1:35.840 12 0.535 21 8.285 162.20F3 15Dallara 308 Fiat
Rennsport Wachter

12

66 Hartmut Bertsch (GER) 1:38.687 10 2.847 22 11.132 157.52FR 2Formel Renault 2.0
Conrad Motorsport

11

4 Filip Turek (CZE) 1:39.908 8 1.221 23 12.353 155.59F4 2van Diemen 10

717 Stephan Glaser (CHE) 1:41.035 7 1.127 24 13.480 153.86FR 3Tatuus FR 2.0
CSG Racing Akademy

10

17 Michael Santos (DOM) 1:41.905 11 0.870 25 14.350 152.54F4 3Formel BMW
Michael Santos

11

58 Dr. Kay Patrick Braun (GER) 1:43.756 11 1.851 26 16.201 149.82F4 4Formel ADAC
Dr. Kay Patrick Braun

11

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:27.555  in lap  9  by nbr. 99 : Andrea Cola (Dallara 312 Mercedes)

Results and lap times : Timekeeping by  :  

Gerhard Leeb B. Jung 
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Gottfried Mannsberger 
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FIA CEZ Formula
Red Bull Ring  - 4318 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name / Entrant Fastest In DiffGap Km/hCar Laps

Class = F3

99 Andrea Cola (ITA) 1:27.555 9  1 177.54Dallara 312 Mercedes
Monolite Racing

13

44 Sandro Zeller (CHE) 1:28.065 12 0.510 2 0.510 176.52Dallara 306 Volkswagen
Jo Zeller Racing

13

33 Philipp Regensperger (GER) 1:28.320 6 0.255 3 0.765 176.01Dallara 305 Opel
Franz Woess Racing

9

3 Marcel Tobler (CHE) 1:28.486 13 0.166 4 0.931 175.68Dallara 308 Mercedes
Jo Zeller Racing

13

22 Alex Karkosik (POL) 1:28.537 8 0.051 5 0.982 175.57Dallara 308
AS Motorsport

9

11 Kurt Boehlen (CHE) 1:28.925 10 0.388 6 1.370 174.81Dallara 308 Opel
Franz Woess Racing

10

212 Paolo Brajnik (ITA) 1:29.242 9 0.317 7 1.687 174.19Dallara 308 Volkswagen
Franz Woess Racing

12

28 Dino Rasero (ITA) 1:29.632 12 0.390 8 2.077 173.43Dallara 308 Fiat
Puresport

13

1 Angelique Germann (GER) 1:29.839 12 0.207 9 2.284 173.03Dallara 308 Opel
Franz Woess Racing

12

8 Manfred Lang (AUT) 1:31.738 11 1.899 10 4.183 169.45Dallara 305 Opel
LS-Performance

11

10 Dr. Ulrich Drechsler (GER) 1:32.240 11 0.502 11 4.685 168.53Dallara 305 Opel
Franz Woess Racing

12

5 Luca Iannaccone (AUT) 1:32.967 8 0.727 12 5.412 167.21Dallara 308 Opel
Franz Woess Racing

11

72 Antonin Sus (CZE) 1:33.029 9 0.062 13 5.474 167.10Dallara 302 Opel
Fras-Motorsport

10

78 Franz Xaver Guggemos (GER) 1:35.305 11 2.276 14 7.750 163.11Dallara 397 Opel
Franz Xaver Guggemos

12

24 Christian Wachter (GER) 1:35.840 12 0.535 15 8.285 162.20Dallara 308 Fiat
Rennsport Wachter

12

Pos Nbr Name / Entrant Fastest In DiffGap Km/hCar Laps

Class = F4

13 Petr Semerad (CZE) 1:33.526 10  1 166.21Formel 4
Krenek Motorsport

11

4 Filip Turek (CZE) 1:39.908 8 6.382 2 6.382 155.59van Diemen 10

17 Michael Santos (DOM) 1:41.905 11 1.997 3 8.379 152.54Formel BMW
Michael Santos

11

58 Dr. Kay Patrick Braun (GER) 1:43.756 11 1.851 4 10.230 149.82Formel ADAC
Dr. Kay Patrick Braun

11

Pos Nbr Name / Entrant Fastest In DiffGap Km/hCar Laps

Class = FR

35 Thomas Aregger (CHE) 1:33.911 6  1 165.53Tatuus FR 2.0
Equipe Bernoise

7

66 Hartmut Bertsch (GER) 1:38.687 10 4.776 2 4.776 157.52Formel Renault 2.0
Conrad Motorsport

11

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:27.555  in lap  9  by nbr. 99 : Andrea Cola (Dallara 312 Mercedes)

Results and lap times : Timekeeping by  :  

Gerhard Leeb B. Jung
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Gottfried Mannsberger
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FIA CEZ Formula
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717 Stephan Glaser (CHE) 1:41.035 7 2.348 3 7.124 153.86Tatuus FR 2.0
CSG Racing Akademy

10

Pos Nbr Name / Entrant Fastest In DiffGap Km/hCar Laps

Class = E2-2000

46 János Magyar (HUN) 1:29.312 11  1 174.05Formula Masters Tatuus Honda
Magyar Racing Team

12

96 Mirecki Bartlomiej (POL) 1:30.760 6 1.448 2 1.448 171.27FR 2.0
BM Racing Team

7

89 Petr Samek (CZE) 1:32.367 5 1.607 3 3.055 168.29Formel Renault 2.0 7

18 Vladimir Netusil (CZE) 1:33.990 11 1.623 4 4.678 165.39Formel Ranault 2.0 12

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:27.555  in lap  9  by nbr. 99 : Andrea Cola (Dallara 312 Mercedes)

Results and lap times : Timekeeping by  :  

Gerhard Leeb B. Jung
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Gottfried Mannsberger




